MSV-Zeemacht

MSV Zeemacht Juttercup 2023

Den Helder (NED) 29.10.2023

Overzicht op namen

MSV-Zeemacht

Korte baan (25m)

08-035/08 / NED

201002217

200700231

201100861

200901867

200902236

201400338

201500812

200900372

201300280

201002102

201103066

201401385

201000658

201500800

201001135

201201985

201400601

201400393

201001452

200602975

Bais Ryan

van Boheemen Thijmen

Boonstra Ids

Boonstra Jelte

Boonstra Jildau

Boonstra Yfke

Bouhof Chloe

Bremer Chaya

Bremer Inoa

Brugman Inge

de Grave Ginger

de Koter Aaron

Essataa Hiba

Fuchs Annika

Fuchs Emil

Graafmans Matthias

Graafmans Noah

Hali Jayden

Hani Lina

van Heezick Eric

10:

07:

11:

09:

09:

14

15:

09:

13:

10:

11:

14 :

10:

15:

10:

12

14 :

14

10:

06 :

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
200 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
400 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 rugslag
200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
400 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag

1:15.20 S
1:25.41S
2:40.57 S

59.70 S
2:30.44 S

1:23.84 S
3:43.52 S
1:49.72 S

1:11.39S
1:20.82S
2:58.03 S

1:29.54 S
1:34.21S
6:46.95 S

53.25S
50.25S
46.75 S

NT
NT
NT

1:08.37 S
1:17.23S
1:28.16 S

49.07 S
43.80 S
36.53 S

1:30.18 S
3:00.51 S
1:51.46 S

1:35.11S
NT
1:52.98 S

NT
NT
NT

1:41.67 S
6:07.76 S

NT
NT

NT

1:15.10 S
1:24.02 S
3:18.01S

NT
1:55.42 S
NT

1:03.17 S
58.70 S
56.90 S

55518
47.35S
4435 S

1:24.97 S
1:30.40 S
1:57.34S

1:04.94 S
2:54.11S
1:21.73S

02.04.2023
17.09.2023
23.04.2023

02.04.2023
02.04.2023

17.09.2023
04.12.2022
11.03.2023

17.09.2023
01.10.2023
27.05.2023

23.04.2023
01.10.2023
01.10.2023

01.10.2023
09.07.2023
17.09.2023

28.05.2023
01.10.2023
17.09.2023

23.04.2023
17.09.2023
23.04.2023

02.04.2023
02.04.2023
23.04.2023

17.09.2023
30.12.1899
17.09.2023

23.10.2022
01.10.2023

17.09.2023
01.10.2023
23.10.2022

16.04.2023

04.06.2023
04.06.2023
16.04.2023

04.06.2023
17.09.2023
17.09.2023

01.10.2023
01.10.2023
29.01.2023

10.10.2021
29.01.2023
29.01.2023

Purmerend (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Den Helder (NED)

Purmerend (NED)
Purmerend (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Den Helder (NED)
Purmerend (NED)

Den Helder (NED)
Den Helder (NED)
Den Helder (NED)

Den Helder (NED)
Den Helder (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Purmerend (NED)
Den Helder (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Den Helder (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Den Helder (NED)

Purmerend (NED)
Purmerend (NED)
Den Helder (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Den Helder (NED)
Den Helder (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Den Helder (NED)
Den Helder (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)

Hoofddorp (NED)
Hoofddorp (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Hoofddorp (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Den Helder (NED)
Den Helder (NED)
Heemskerk (NED)

Den Helder (NED)
Heemskerk (NED)
Heemskerk (NED)
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200900244

201500209

201400852

201400972

200800814

201000905

201201357

201202631

201400221

200801052

201301395

200702629

201100438

201103422

201003603

201500616

201100859

201400219

Hofland Nikki

Holthuijsen Joris

Holthuijsen Lotte

Koopman Evi

Marsman Emma

Marsman Gijs

Minasyan Alen

Molenaar Merlijn

Passenier Sem

Pranger Natasja

Prins Ruben

Smit Christoph

Smit Romée

Stienstra Anne-Meike

Streefkerk Stijn

Swagerman Dane

Wolfgang Giovanni

Wolfgang Giuliano

09:

15:

14

14 :

08:

10:

12

12

14 :

08:

13:

07:

11:

11:

10:

15:

11:

14

100 vrije slag
200 rugslag
100 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
100 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
200 schoolslag
100 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
200 schoolslag
100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

1:04.57 S
2:33.06 S
1:16.30 S

NT
NT
NT

57.26 S
54.08 S
48.92 S

56.72 S
4559 S
46.95S

1:11.23S
2:59.29 S
1:26.18 S

1:29.61 S
1:58.77 S

1:27.76 S
1:39.32S
2:15.34S

NT

NT
NT

59.54 S
52.84S
46.36 S

1:21.26 S
1:3452S

1:03.90 S
56.78 S
47.67 S

1:08.86 S
1:13.84S
1:17.72S

1:04.22 S
3:11.45S
1:23.47 S

NT
NT
1:44.87 S

553 533

1:12.09 S
3:47.57 S
1:34.22 S

55.31S
46.90 S
39.71S

Bladzijde 2

Den Helder (NED) 29.10.2023

17.09.2023
23.10.2022
20.11.2022

17.09.2023
04.06.2023
16.04.2023

17.09.2023
04.06.2023
16.04.2023

28.05.2023
29.01.2023
20.11.2022

28.05.2023
02.10.2022

17.09.2023
01.10.2023
04.12.2022

17.09.2023
12.03.2023
27.05.2023

21.11.2021
07.11.2021

17.09.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023

28.05.2023
29.05.2023
09.10.2022

11.12.2022
11.12.2022
17.09.2023

23.04.2023

17.09.2023
29.01.2023
23.04.2023

01.10.2023
09.07.2023
09.07.2023

Alkmaar (NED)
Den Helder (NED)
Den Helder (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Hoofddorp (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Hoofddorp (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Purmerend (NED)
Heemskerk (NED)
Den Helder (NED)

Purmerend (NED)
Den Helder (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Den Helder (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)
Purmerend (NED)

Den Helder (NED)
Purmerend (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Hoofddorp (NED)
Hoofddorp (NED)

Purmerend (NED)
Purmerend (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Den Helder (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Heemskerk (NED)
Den Helder (NED)

Den Helder (NED)
Den Helder (NED)
Den Helder (NED)



